
 
2022  

TERM DATES 
 

Term 1 (10 Weeks) 

Mon 10 January School Office and Uniform Shop opens (closed 20 January for Staff training) 

Tue – 
Fri 

18 January –  
21 January 

Student Free Days  
Staff Training/Planning Days 

Mon 24 January 

Boarders Return Day 
2.00pm Boarder Parent Meeting and Information Session 
4.00pm – 5.00pm Information Session for new families 
5.00pm Whole School Family BBQ – all students and families welcome 

Tue 25 January 
P-12 Term 1 classes commence at 8.20am 
Orientation Day for Year 7  

Wed 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 

Wed 9 February Investiture Day 

Fri 11 February  
Boarders Long Weekend 
Student Free Day - Staff Training/Planning Day 

Fri 18 February Swimming Carnival (10yrs to Open) 

Mon 21 February School Photo Day 

Fri 1 April 

Term 1 concludes for Prep to Year 12 at 12.35pm 
Primary Easter Bonnet Parade 
P-12 Cross Country 
7-12 Parent/Teacher/Student Learning Conversations   

Fri 15 April Good Friday Public Holiday (School Holidays) 

Mon 18 April Easter Monday Public Holiday (School Holidays) 

Term 2 (10 Weeks) 

Tue 19 April 
Boarders Return Day 
Student Free Day - Staff Training/Planning Day  

Wed 20 April 
P-12 Term 2 classes commence at 8.20am 
Foundation Day Celebrations and Special Assembly  

Wed  21 April  ANZAC Day Special Assembly  

Mon 25 April 
ANZAC Day Public Holiday  
ANZAC Day – Dawn Service & Street March 

Mon 2 May Labour Day Public Holiday  

Sat  7 May  Mother’s Day High Tea  

Thu 9 June  Rockhampton Show Holiday  

Sat 11 June Year 12 Formal 

Tue 21 June P-12 Athletics Carnival 

Fri 24 June Term 2 concludes for Prep to Year 12 at 3.00pm    

  



 

Term 3 (9 weeks) 

Sun 10 July Boarders Return Day 

Mon 11 July P-12 Term 3 classes commence at 8.20am 

Fri 2 September 
Boarders Long Weekend   
Student Free Day - Staff Training/Planning day 

Sat 3 September Rockhampton Girls Grammar Long Lunch 

Fri 9 September 

7-12 Naarah’s Touch Carnival 
P-6 Primary Ball games 
Student Leader Announcements 
Term 3 concludes for Prep to Year 12 at 12.35pm 
7-12 Parent/Teacher/Student Learning Conversations 

Term 4 (8 weeks)                                                                

Mon 3 October 
 

Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday  

Tue 4 October 
BoBoarders Return Day  
Student Free Day - Staff Training/Planning Day 
S 

Wed 5 October P-12 Term 4 classes commence 8.20am 

Wed 16 November Girls Rock 

Thu 17 November Year 12 Graduation 

Fri 18 November  
Last day for Year 12 
Speech Night  
School day concludes at 12.35pm  

Mon 21 November P-4 Swimming Carnival 

Wed 23 November Transition Day for P-7 (2023) 

Thu 24 November Year 6 Graduation 

Fri  25 November   
School Party    
Term 4 concludes for P-11 at 12.35pm  

Mon – 
Wed 

28 November –  
30 November 

Student Free Days 
Staff Planning/Training Days 

Fri 16 December School Office and Uniform Shop closes at 12.00pm 
 


